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A002717259 MAHFUZ  RAHAMAN Male No  1 1 UR  3  472.00  472.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707256 SHAKHAWAT  PARVEZ Male No  2  1 2 OBC-A  1  471.00  471.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716690 FARHAD  AHMED Male No  3 3 UR  3  452.00  452.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927738 JOYSHREE  BOSE Female No  4  1 4 SC  2  441.00  441.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844727 JINIA  TASNIM Female No  5 5 UR  6  440.00  448.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813991 ARJAB  DAS Male No  6 6 UR  11  432.00  436.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887284 SOHAN BIN RIAZ Male No  7  2 7 OBC-A  1  430.00  430.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747930 SUBHODEEP  DUTTA Male No  8 8 UR  1  429.00  430.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538566 SAPRATIV  BHOWMICK Male No  9 9 UR  1  427.00  436.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527413 ROHIT  DUTTA Male No  10 10 UR  1  426.00  432.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734242 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  11 11 UR  15  426.00  427.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742869 SAYANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  12 12 UR  1  425.00  434.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802122 ANIK KUMAR BASAK Male No  13 13 UR  12  425.00  433.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002543964 DEBANGSHU  DUTTA Male No  14  1 14 OBC-B  2  421.00  426.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810160 MUSKAN  SINGH Female No  15 15 UR  9  420.00  433.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902593 NAYAN  ROY Male No  16  2 16 SC  16  420.00  422.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900711 SUDIPTA  PAUL Male No  17 17 UR  12  418.00  418.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656148 ARITRO  KARMAKAR Male No  18 18 UR  1  417.00  432.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735303 SK SHAHIDUR RAHAMAN Male No  19  3 19 OBC-A  1  417.00  425.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519946 SAYANTAN  GHOSH Male No  20  2 20 OBC-B  1  413.00  413.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665797 SINTHEYA  PARVIN Female No  21  4 21 OBC-A  2  411.00  421.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864909 TAHAMINA  KHATUN Female No  22 22 UR  1  410.00  421.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706186 SRITAMA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  23 23 UR  1  408.00  416.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630378 ANANYA  SARKAR Female No  24 24 UR  1  406.00  410.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644951 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  25 25 UR  1  404.00  418.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454636 RIYASA  SARKAR Female No  26 26 UR  1  404.00  411.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002857596 SOUMYADEEP  

CHATTERJEE

Male No  27 27 UR  10  404.00  404.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688175 YUSRA  RAHMAN Female No  28 28 UR  5  403.00  413.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538215 PRANALI  SARKAR Female No  29  3 29 SC  1  403.00  412.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711986 SUBHRAJIT  ROY Male No  30  3 30 OBC-B  3  403.00  403.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924882 MAUN  SEKH Male No  31 31 UR  12  403.00  403.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550689 SAIDA  AFRIN Female No  32 32 UR  1  401.00  403.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638282 SUBHAMITA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  33 33 UR  1  401.00  401.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578669 MANJIRA  ROY Female No  34  4 34 OBC-B  15  400.00  420.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750804 SOUTRIKA  ROY Female No  35 35 UR  13  400.00  408.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771990 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  36 36 UR  1  399.00  424.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539638 ANISHA  DAS Female No  37 37 UR  1  398.00  402.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727754 ISHA  SARKAR Female No  38  4 38 SC  3  398.00  399.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861415 MD SAHADAM MISTRI Male No  39  5 39 OBC-B  3  398.00  398.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002786214 KUHELI  KHANDAKAR Female No  40 40 UR  8  397.00  412.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514610 JULAIKA  PARVIN Female No  41  5 41 OBC-A  1  397.00  411.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577020 PRIYA  DAS Female No  42  5 42 SC  1  397.00  404.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567547 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  43  6 43 OBC-B  1  397.00  403.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776675 ANGSHIKA  DAS Female No  44  6 44 SC  2  397.00  398.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475401 DWIP  GHOSH Male No  45 45 UR  7  396.00  414.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901229 DIP  RAY Male No  46 46 UR  1  396.00  401.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795133 DEBOPRITA  KUNDU Female No  47  7 47 OBC-B  3  395.00  423.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468070 PRITHA  DEBNATH Female No  48 48 UR  2  395.00  411.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597151 PRAYOSI  HALDER Female No  49  8 49 OBC-B  1  395.00  405.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899447 ANANDAMANJARI  

MUKHOPADHYAY

Female No  50 50 UR  1  394.00  422.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855039 CHIRANTAN  SAHA Male No  51 51 UR  4  394.00  397.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670460 SANCHARI  PATHAK Female No  52 52 UR  10  394.00  396.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002460284 ANIRUDDHA  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  53 53 UR  11  393.00  412.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523706 NABARUN  ROY Male No  54  9 54 OBC-B  1  393.00  408.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734786 RITUSHREE  PAUL Female No  55  7 55 SC  5  393.00  403.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528014 SRIJANI  DAS GUPTA Female No  56 56 UR  13  392.00  413.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649665 SUNITA  DUTTA BANIK Female No  57 57 UR  8  392.00  412.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828545 PROSIKTA  DEBNATH Female No  58 58 UR  8  392.00  407.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652583 SOURASISH  SAHA Male No  59 59 UR  1  392.00  397.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623304 MADHUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  60 60 UR  1  392.00  392.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815291 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  61 61 UR  12  391.00  417.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879603 SAMIDHA  MONDAL Female No  62  10 62 OBC-B  3  390.00  397.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722711 KARIMA  KHATUN Female No  63  6 63 OBC-A  1  389.00  404.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728116 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  64  7 64 OBC-A  3  389.00  391.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662827 MOULI  MITRA Female No  65 65 UR  1  389.00  389.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002904280 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  66  8 66 SC  1  388.00  409.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498560 ASHIK  SARKAR Male No  67 67 UR  1  388.00  391.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549155 SAHID  AHAMMED Male No  68 68 UR  4  388.00  388.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549257 DIBAS  GOLDER Male No  69 69 UR  1  387.00  411.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876705 HIRON  MAJUMDER Male No  70  9 70 SC  5  387.00  408.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675946 NANDINI  SINGHA Female No  71 71 UR  5  387.00  397.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637130 TASNEEM  SADIYAH Female No  72  8 72 OBC-A  1  387.00  394.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872400 ANWESHA  SARDAR Female No  73  11 73 OBC-B  4  386.00  403.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595506 PROTHAMA  SAHA Female No  74 74 UR  1  386.00  402.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670960 DIYA  BAG Female No  75  12 75 OBC-B  1  386.00  399.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821344 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  76 76 UR  1  386.00  399.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461127 CHANDRANI  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  77 77 UR  3  386.00  393.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652841 SK SAYAN HASAN Male No  78 78 UR  2  386.00  391.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002532953 DEBOLINA  BHOWMICK Female No  79 79 UR  2  385.00  397.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525743 HAIMONTIKA  ROY Female No  80 80 UR  9  384.00  398.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870414 HAFIZA  KHATUN Female No  81  9 81 OBC-A  15  384.00  394.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568653 SAYED ANIS UDDIN Male No  82  13 82 OBC-B  2  383.00  385.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458304 TRISHA  GUHA Female No  83  14 83 OBC-B  1  383.00  383.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557870 PARAMITA  DAS Female No  84 84 UR  1  382.00  397.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754191 MAHBUBA  FARHANA Female No  85  10 85 OBC-A  1  382.00  394.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566066 NISHAT  TAMANNA Female No  86 86 UR  11  382.00  393.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674167 ADRIJA  GHOSH Female No  87 87 UR  8  382.00  382.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515552 BIRUPAKHAYA  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  88  15 88 OBC-B  2  382.00  382.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518005 PARVEZ SAHIL MANDAL Male No  89 89 UR  1  381.00  396.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464350 RIK  GHOSH Male No  90  16 90 OBC-B  1  381.00  394.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592529 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  91  17 91 OBC-B  5  381.00  392.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002930739 MDASHIK  ALI Male No  92 92 UR  1  380.00  403.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512873 AHANA  MISRA Female No  93 93 UR  1  379.00  395.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829069 SAHANA  PARVIN Female No  94  11 94 OBC-A  2  379.00  387.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672313 SURAIYA  PARBIN Female No  95 95 UR  1  379.00  387.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667809 SRIJA  BANERJEE Female No  96 96 UR  6  378.00  394.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591535 ADRIJA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  97 97 UR  3  378.00  392.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591293 ARKO PROTIM SIKDAR Male No  98 98 UR  1  378.00  387.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863633 MD IBNE SALADIN Male No  99 99 UR  3  378.00  378.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518134 SUBHAM  GHOSH Male No  100  12 100 OBC-A  1  378.00  378.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812594 RIPAN  GHOSH Male No  101 101 UR  1  377.00  393.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701101 SAMADRITA  SAHA Male No  102 102 UR  1  377.00  389.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483254 SURYAPROVA  ROY Female No  103 103 UR  1  377.00  382.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506209 SKROWSON  HOSSAIN Male No  104 104 UR  2  377.00  380.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002592023 OISHI  GHOSH Female No  105 105 UR  1  377.00  377.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474211 SHREYASI  GHOSH Female No  106  18 106 OBC-B  2  376.00  404.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593657 SWASTIK  MAITY Male No  107 107 UR  1  375.00  390.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562375 DEBDYUTI  PAUL Female No  108  19 108 OBC-B  5  375.00  389.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795668 SAMIM  MAHMOOD Male No  109 109 UR  5  374.00  392.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686904 JOYDIP  GHOSH Male No  110 110 UR  1  374.00  382.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663102 SABUJ  MONDAL Male No  111  10 111 SC  1  374.00  374.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897899 MD FAIZAN ELAHI Male No  112  20 112 OBC-B  1  373.00  393.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634424 SHAMIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  113  11 113 SC  1  373.00  388.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515371 BIBARTAN  SAHA Male No  114 114 UR  2  373.00  385.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602171 RAJ  THAKUR Male No  115  12 115 SC  1  373.00  377.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564295 MISBAHUDDIN  SIRAJ Male No  116 116 UR  1  373.00  373.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595563 SUMAIYA  SULTANA Female No  117 117 UR  1  372.00  390.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002494890 ISHA  MONDAL Female No  118  13 118 OBC-A  1  372.00  381.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535149 MD NISHARUDDIN SK Male No  119 119 UR  1  372.00  372.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523287 PRIYOTAMA  DAS Female No  120 120 UR  1  371.00  385.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635607 ARUNIMA  MANDAL Female No  121  13 121 SC  1  371.00  385.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561738 SAYAK  BISWAS Male No  122  14 122 SC  1  371.00  381.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542695 SASHI  BISWAS Male No  123  15 123 SC  2  371.00  372.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584917 ANKITA  MALLICK Female No  124  16 124 SC  1  370.00  376.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675098 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  125 125 UR  5  369.00  385.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819278 SUSMITA  SHAW Female No  126 126 UR  1  368.00  390.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533107 SOURJADEEP  SINHA Male No  127 127 UR  5  368.00  385.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493154 BANASREE  BISWAS Female No  128 128 UR  2  368.00  382.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511638 ASHISH  SINGH Male No  129 129 UR  1  368.00  379.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513780 TUHIN  NATH Male No  130 130 UR  11  367.00  392.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002781427 AFRIDI  HASSAN Male No  131 131 UR  2  367.00  367.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675373 DEBALINA  MONDAL Female No  131 132 UR  1  367.00  367.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915458 SNEHA  KOERY Female No  132 133 UR  3  366.00  389.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725561 ADRIHJA  AKHAND Female No  133 134 UR  5  366.00  375.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676795 PALLABI  MONDAL Female No  134  17 135 SC  2  366.00  372.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468021 ANU  BISWAS Female No  135 136 UR  4  365.00  393.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562085 SNEHA  MISTRY Female No  136  18 137 SC  1  365.00  391.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659152 NIKITA  BOSE Female No  137 138 UR  4  365.00  388.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685600 KRIPA  ADHIKARI Female No  138 139 UR  6  365.00  383.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602654 NAZAR  ZAIDI Male No  139 140 UR  6  363.00  384.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468967 DEBRAJ  BARIK Male No  140 141 UR  2  363.00  379.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685300 SAYANI  DAS Female No  141  19 142 SC  5  363.00  374.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891386 SHURYA SHEKHAR BISWAS Male No  142 143 UR  13  362.00  383.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002698801 ISHITA  BISWAS Female No  143  21 144 OBC-B  1  362.00  382.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873172 SUMAIYA  SULTANA Female No  144 145 UR  3  362.00  366.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725897 SUSHMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  145 146 UR  10  361.00  378.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473668 AMRITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  146 147 UR  3  361.00  362.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589639 ROOS SHEKHAR ROY Male No  147 148 UR  1  360.00  382.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560280 KASHMITA  DAS Female No  148 149 UR  1  360.00  373.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543598 FARJANA  KHATUN Female No  149  14 150 OBC-A  3  359.00  392.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629244 SUNANDA  MONDAL Female No  150  20 151 SC  1  359.00  391.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760263 JAYANTA  PAUL Male No  151  22 152 OBC-B  11  359.00  381.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624429 LAHARI  MANDAL Female No  152  23 153 OBC-B  2  359.00  380.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452669 SOUMYADEEP  

MUKHERJEE

Male No  153 154 UR  10  359.00  360.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787869 SUTRISHNA  SAMANTA Female No  154 155 UR  1  359.00  359.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662574 DEEPRAJ  MUKHERJEE Male No  155 156 UR  3  359.00  359.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002929322 KRITIKA  BISWAS Female No  156  21 157 SC  7  358.00  389.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646090 RUPAM  KAMLEY Male No  157 158 UR  2  358.00  387.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691640 GEBA  KHATUN Female No  158  24 159 OBC-B  11  358.00  378.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779215 AMLAN  MRIDHA Male No  159  22 160 SC  3  358.00  370.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698441 AWBANTIKA  YADAV Female No  160 161 UR  4  358.00  368.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677453 SOUMYAJIT  DAS Male No  161 162 UR  1  358.00  361.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570552 BINAYAK  SARKAR Male No  162  23 163 SC  1  357.00  373.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537406 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  163  24 164 SC  1  357.00  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587512 POULAMI  TALUKDER Female No  164  25 165 SC  1  357.00  362.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655424 MD MUJAHID ALAM Male No  165  15 166 OBC-A  1  356.00  385.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682852 JIT  SARKAR Male No  166  26 167 SC  1  356.00  377.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681415 ABANTIKA  SAHA Female No  167 168 UR  8  356.00  356.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772302 MONALI  SARKAR Female No  168 169 UR  12  356.00  356.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:20.55

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Zoology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002657837 NAFISA  NAHID Female No  169 170 UR  8  356.00  356.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880140 BIPRAJIT  KUNDU Male No  170 171 UR  14  356.00  356.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647423 SOHAN  ZAMAN Male No  171 172 UR  6  353.00  366.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679654 TIYASA  SHANKHARI Female No  172 173 UR  2  352.00  362.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475140 MD SOHAIL MONDAL Male No  173 174 UR  2  352.00  353.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575517 MEGHA  DAS Female No  174 175 UR  1  351.00  381.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886443 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  175  27 176 SC  11  351.00  372.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585382 ANUSHREE  RAY Female No  176  28 177 SC  2  351.00  362.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673373 SURYA  GHOSH Male No  177  25 178 OBC-B  1  351.00  358.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480971 SANKHASRI  NANDI Male No  178 179 UR  1  351.00  356.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447482 SUMAIYA  HOSSAIN Female No  179 180 UR  3  351.00  356.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632314 HRITTIKA  DUTTA Female No  180 181 UR  1  351.00  351.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657477 ARCHANA  SARDAR Female No  181  29 182 SC  1  350.00  371.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002866980 SOHANA  PARVEEN Female No  182 183 UR  5  350.00  370.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932493 SAHANAJ  PARVIN Female No  183 184 UR  3  350.00  370.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840308 PABANI  KHATUN Female No  184  16 185 OBC-A  10  350.00  359.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649593 DIYA  PARVIN Female No  185  26 186 OBC-B  2  349.00  356.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481678 SANDHYA  ROY Female No  186  30 187 SC  2  348.00  370.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681818 RAKTIM  GHOSH Male No  187  27 188 OBC-B  4  348.00  366.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671526 ATRAYEE  GANGULY Female No  188 189 UR  7  347.00  378.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573760 SNEHA  NAYEK Female No  189 190 UR  18  347.00  373.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826309 TISHA  BISWAS Female No  190  31 191 SC  8  347.00  366.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572750 JOY  GHOSH Male No  191  28 192 OBC-B  2  347.00  362.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530290 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  192  29 193 OBC-B  1  347.00  359.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500808 ARIJIT  BANIK Male No  193 194 UR  2  347.00  357.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721943 SHUBHRA  BISWAS Male No  194  32 195 SC  9  347.00  353.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002865389 SOUMYADEEP  SAMANTA Male No  195 196 UR  5  346.00  372.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572219 GOIRIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  196 197 UR  5  346.00  369.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857928 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  197 198 UR  2  346.00  357.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536382 TANIA  ISLAM Female No  198 199 UR  2  346.00  349.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858304 HAPPY  MISTRY Female No  199  33 200 SC  2  345.00  364.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633172 KAZI RAHIB RAHAMAN Male No  200 201 UR  2  345.00  360.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566503 ARNAB  DUTTA Male No  201 202 UR  1  345.00  356.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755522 SOHANA  ASIF Female No  202 203 UR  1  344.00  346.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478647 SUSMITA  GIRI Female No  203 204 UR  1  344.00  346.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492718 SWETA  SAHA Female No  204 205 UR  1  343.00  349.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655438 DEBOSHMITA  ADHIKARY Female No  205 206 UR  2  342.00  342.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502736 AVISHA  BHOWMICK Female No  206 207 UR  8  340.00  361.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629574 MAYUKH  SARKHEL Male No  207 208 UR  2  340.00  340.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002497959 AHERI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  208 209 UR  1  339.00  351.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656469 RITTIKA  BISWAS Female No  209  34 210 SC  4  338.00  359.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468850 RINKI  SHIL Female No  210  30 211 OBC-B  1  338.00  338.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568964 MANDIRA  GAIN Female No  211  35 212 SC  1  337.00  355.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499004 SHOUVIK  SIKDER Male No  212  36 213 SC  1  337.00  345.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649953 NABANITA  MONDAL Female No  213  37 214 SC  10  336.00  361.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595061 GOUTAMI  KAR Female No  214 215 UR  5  336.00  338.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699276 SNEHEL  SENGUPTA Male No  215 216 UR  4  335.00  361.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680670 MOBASSHERA SANJARY 

QURAISHI

Female No  216 217 UR  3  334.00  353.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670378 SAPTARATHI  SAHA Male No  217 218 UR  15  334.00  351.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737277 MOHINA  SULTANA Female No  218  17 219 OBC-A  1  334.00  349.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661251 ALOK  SIKDER Male No  219  38 220 SC  7  334.00  344.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530746 MD MANIJUL SK Male No  220 221 UR  6  333.00  358.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002890582 ARCHISMAN  BISWAS Male No  221 222 UR  20  333.00  346.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678899 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  222 223 UR  4  332.00  351.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557944 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  223 224 UR  4  332.00  335.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833651 RITHI  MAZUMDER Female No  224 225 UR  1  332.00  332.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729477 SNEHA  ROY Female No  225  39 226 SC  3  331.00  348.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702268 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  226  40 227 SC  3  329.00  345.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776836 JUNIA  KHATUN Female No  227  18 228 OBC-A  1  328.00  332.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673306 ABHIK  NAYEK Male No  228  41 229 SC  1  328.00  328.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624704 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  229 230 UR  2  327.00  343.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718687 SOHINI  GHOSH Female No  230 231 UR  3  327.00  339.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761642 BHAGABATA KISHOR 

MONDAL

Male No  231  42 232 SC  3  326.00  326.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753146 SAYANDIP  BISWAS Male No  232  43 233 SC  3  324.00  324.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915068 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  233  44 234 SC  19  323.00  345.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002595604 ANTARA  BARMAN Female No  234 235 UR  2  323.00  329.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606439 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  235  31 236 OBC-B  1  321.00  330.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686413 RIYA  SEN Female No  236 237 UR  1  321.00  328.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881994 SAIRIN  SULTANA Female No  237  19 238 OBC-A  9  320.00  331.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525292 SNEHA  MODAK Female No  238  32 239 OBC-B  1  319.00  337.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652121 RAJARSHI  RAY Male No  239  45 240 SC  16  317.00  333.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524329 TIRTHANKAR  BAKSHI Male No  240  46 241 SC  3  316.00  336.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818700 NURSELIM  SK Male No  241  20 242 OBC-A  10  315.00  315.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788249 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  242 243 UR  16  314.00  331.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627764 SOUMEN  BOSE Male No  243 244 UR  3  314.00  315.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508278 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  244  47 245 SC  1  313.00  319.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563860 RAJDEEP  SARKAR Male No  245  48 246 SC  5  312.00  339.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560555 BHASKAR  BISWAS Male No  246  49 247 SC  1  312.00  330.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002584434 ROHIT KUMAR SHAW Male No  247  33 248 OBC-B  10  311.00  317.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509631 AYAN  SARKAR Male No  248  50 249 SC  13  309.00  336.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908721 SAMPURNA  BAGCHI Female No  249 250 UR  19  308.00  322.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850263 PRATAP  SARKAR Male No  250  51 251 SC  17  308.00  321.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648929 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  251  52 252 SC  15  301.00  312.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782394 ANUTTAMA  MANDAL Female No  252  53 253 SC  3  299.00  299.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687382 RITUSHRI  ROY Female No  253  54 254 SC  1  288.00  288.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513015 BHARATI  BISWAS Female No  254  55 255 SC  1  287.00  304.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554908 SWAPNANEEL  BISWAS Male No  255  56 256 SC  11  276.00  305.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745164 NABANITA  DAS Female No  256  57 257 SC  3  275.00  287.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624102 HRIDAY  SARKAR Male No  257  58 258 SC  4  265.00  269.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451769 SAMAPRIYA  MAJUMDER Male No  258  59 259 SC  3  254.00  272.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002707256 SHAKHAWAT  PARVEZ Male No  2  1 1 OBC-A  1  471.00  471.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887284 SOHAN BIN RIAZ Male No  7  2 2 OBC-A  1  430.00  430.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735303 SK SHAHIDUR RAHAMAN Male No  19  3 3 OBC-A  1  417.00  425.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665797 SINTHEYA  PARVIN Female No  21  4 4 OBC-A  2  411.00  421.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514610 JULAIKA  PARVIN Female No  41  5 5 OBC-A  1  397.00  411.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722711 KARIMA  KHATUN Female No  63  6 6 OBC-A  1  389.00  404.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728116 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  64  7 7 OBC-A  3  389.00  391.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637130 TASNEEM  SADIYAH Female No  72  8 8 OBC-A  1  387.00  394.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870414 HAFIZA  KHATUN Female No  81  9 9 OBC-A  15  384.00  394.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754191 MAHBUBA  FARHANA Female No  85  10 10 OBC-A  1  382.00  394.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829069 SAHANA  PARVIN Female No  94  11 11 OBC-A  2  379.00  387.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518134 SUBHAM  GHOSH Male No  100  12 12 OBC-A  1  378.00  378.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494890 ISHA  MONDAL Female No  118  13 13 OBC-A  1  372.00  381.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002543598 FARJANA  KHATUN Female No  149  14 14 OBC-A  3  359.00  392.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655424 MD MUJAHID ALAM Male No  165  15 15 OBC-A  1  356.00  385.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840308 PABANI  KHATUN Female No  184  16 16 OBC-A  10  350.00  359.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737277 MOHINA  SULTANA Female No  218  17 17 OBC-A  1  334.00  349.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776836 JUNIA  KHATUN Female No  227  18 18 OBC-A  1  328.00  332.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881994 SAIRIN  SULTANA Female No  237  19 19 OBC-A  9  320.00  331.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818700 NURSELIM  SK Male No  241  20 20 OBC-A  10  315.00  315.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002543964 DEBANGSHU  DUTTA Male No  14  1 1 OBC-B  2  421.00  426.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519946 SAYANTAN  GHOSH Male No  20  2 2 OBC-B  1  413.00  413.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711986 SUBHRAJIT  ROY Male No  30  3 3 OBC-B  3  403.00  403.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578669 MANJIRA  ROY Female No  34  4 4 OBC-B  15  400.00  420.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861415 MD SAHADAM MISTRI Male No  39  5 5 OBC-B  3  398.00  398.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567547 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  43  6 6 OBC-B  1  397.00  403.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795133 DEBOPRITA  KUNDU Female No  47  7 7 OBC-B  3  395.00  423.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597151 PRAYOSI  HALDER Female No  49  8 8 OBC-B  1  395.00  405.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523706 NABARUN  ROY Male No  54  9 9 OBC-B  1  393.00  408.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879603 SAMIDHA  MONDAL Female No  62  10 10 OBC-B  3  390.00  397.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872400 ANWESHA  SARDAR Female No  73  11 11 OBC-B  4  386.00  403.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670960 DIYA  BAG Female No  75  12 12 OBC-B  1  386.00  399.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568653 SAYED ANIS UDDIN Male No  82  13 13 OBC-B  2  383.00  385.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002458304 TRISHA  GUHA Female No  83  14 14 OBC-B  1  383.00  383.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515552 BIRUPAKHAYA  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  88  15 15 OBC-B  2  382.00  382.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464350 RIK  GHOSH Male No  90  16 16 OBC-B  1  381.00  394.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592529 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  91  17 17 OBC-B  5  381.00  392.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474211 SHREYASI  GHOSH Female No  106  18 18 OBC-B  2  376.00  404.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562375 DEBDYUTI  PAUL Female No  108  19 19 OBC-B  5  375.00  389.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897899 MD FAIZAN ELAHI Male No  112  20 20 OBC-B  1  373.00  393.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698801 ISHITA  BISWAS Female No  143  21 21 OBC-B  1  362.00  382.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760263 JAYANTA  PAUL Male No  151  22 22 OBC-B  11  359.00  381.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624429 LAHARI  MANDAL Female No  152  23 23 OBC-B  2  359.00  380.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691640 GEBA  KHATUN Female No  158  24 24 OBC-B  11  358.00  378.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673373 SURYA  GHOSH Male No  177  25 25 OBC-B  1  351.00  358.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649593 DIYA  PARVIN Female No  185  26 26 OBC-B  2  349.00  356.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002681818 RAKTIM  GHOSH Male No  187  27 27 OBC-B  4  348.00  366.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572750 JOY  GHOSH Male No  191  28 28 OBC-B  2  347.00  362.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530290 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  192  29 29 OBC-B  1  347.00  359.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468850 RINKI  SHIL Female No  210  30 30 OBC-B  1  338.00  338.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606439 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  235  31 31 OBC-B  1  321.00  330.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525292 SNEHA  MODAK Female No  238  32 32 OBC-B  1  319.00  337.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584434 ROHIT KUMAR SHAW Male No  247  33 33 OBC-B  10  311.00  317.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002927738 JOYSHREE  BOSE Female No  4  1 1 SC  2  441.00  441.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902593 NAYAN  ROY Male No  16  2 2 SC  16  420.00  422.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538215 PRANALI  SARKAR Female No  29  3 3 SC  1  403.00  412.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727754 ISHA  SARKAR Female No  38  4 4 SC  3  398.00  399.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577020 PRIYA  DAS Female No  42  5 5 SC  1  397.00  404.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776675 ANGSHIKA  DAS Female No  44  6 6 SC  2  397.00  398.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734786 RITUSHREE  PAUL Female No  55  7 7 SC  5  393.00  403.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904280 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  66  8 8 SC  1  388.00  409.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876705 HIRON  MAJUMDER Male No  70  9 9 SC  5  387.00  408.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663102 SABUJ  MONDAL Male No  111  10 10 SC  1  374.00  374.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634424 SHAMIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  113  11 11 SC  1  373.00  388.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602171 RAJ  THAKUR Male No  115  12 12 SC  1  373.00  377.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635607 ARUNIMA  MANDAL Female No  121  13 13 SC  1  371.00  385.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002561738 SAYAK  BISWAS Male No  122  14 14 SC  1  371.00  381.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542695 SASHI  BISWAS Male No  123  15 15 SC  2  371.00  372.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584917 ANKITA  MALLICK Female No  124  16 16 SC  1  370.00  376.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676795 PALLABI  MONDAL Female No  134  17 17 SC  2  366.00  372.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562085 SNEHA  MISTRY Female No  136  18 18 SC  1  365.00  391.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685300 SAYANI  DAS Female No  141  19 19 SC  5  363.00  374.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629244 SUNANDA  MONDAL Female No  150  20 20 SC  1  359.00  391.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929322 KRITIKA  BISWAS Female No  156  21 21 SC  7  358.00  389.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779215 AMLAN  MRIDHA Male No  159  22 22 SC  3  358.00  370.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570552 BINAYAK  SARKAR Male No  162  23 23 SC  1  357.00  373.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537406 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  163  24 24 SC  1  357.00  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587512 POULAMI  TALUKDER Female No  164  25 25 SC  1  357.00  362.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682852 JIT  SARKAR Male No  166  26 26 SC  1  356.00  377.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002886443 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  175  27 27 SC  11  351.00  372.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585382 ANUSHREE  RAY Female No  176  28 28 SC  2  351.00  362.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657477 ARCHANA  SARDAR Female No  181  29 29 SC  1  350.00  371.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481678 SANDHYA  ROY Female No  186  30 30 SC  2  348.00  370.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826309 TISHA  BISWAS Female No  190  31 31 SC  8  347.00  366.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721943 SHUBHRA  BISWAS Male No  194  32 32 SC  9  347.00  353.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858304 HAPPY  MISTRY Female No  199  33 33 SC  2  345.00  364.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656469 RITTIKA  BISWAS Female No  209  34 34 SC  4  338.00  359.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568964 MANDIRA  GAIN Female No  211  35 35 SC  1  337.00  355.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499004 SHOUVIK  SIKDER Male No  212  36 36 SC  1  337.00  345.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649953 NABANITA  MONDAL Female No  213  37 37 SC  10  336.00  361.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661251 ALOK  SIKDER Male No  219  38 38 SC  7  334.00  344.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729477 SNEHA  ROY Female No  225  39 39 SC  3  331.00  348.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002702268 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  226  40 40 SC  3  329.00  345.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673306 ABHIK  NAYEK Male No  228  41 41 SC  1  328.00  328.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761642 BHAGABATA KISHOR 

MONDAL

Male No  231  42 42 SC  3  326.00  326.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753146 SAYANDIP  BISWAS Male No  232  43 43 SC  3  324.00  324.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915068 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  233  44 44 SC  19  323.00  345.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652121 RAJARSHI  RAY Male No  239  45 45 SC  16  317.00  333.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524329 TIRTHANKAR  BAKSHI Male No  240  46 46 SC  3  316.00  336.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508278 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  244  47 47 SC  1  313.00  319.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563860 RAJDEEP  SARKAR Male No  245  48 48 SC  5  312.00  339.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560555 BHASKAR  BISWAS Male No  246  49 49 SC  1  312.00  330.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509631 AYAN  SARKAR Male No  248  50 50 SC  13  309.00  336.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850263 PRATAP  SARKAR Male No  250  51 51 SC  17  308.00  321.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648929 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  251  52 52 SC  15  301.00  312.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002782394 ANUTTAMA  MANDAL Female No  252  53 53 SC  3  299.00  299.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687382 RITUSHRI  ROY Female No  253  54 54 SC  1  288.00  288.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513015 BHARATI  BISWAS Female No  254  55 55 SC  1  287.00  304.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554908 SWAPNANEEL  BISWAS Male No  255  56 56 SC  11  276.00  305.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745164 NABANITA  DAS Female No  256  57 57 SC  3  275.00  287.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624102 HRIDAY  SARKAR Male No  257  58 58 SC  4  265.00  269.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451769 SAMAPRIYA  MAJUMDER Male No  258  59 59 SC  3  254.00  272.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


